
World U20 Championships Qualifying Performances 2024 

  

Please see World U20 Selection Policy https://www.athleticsireland.ie/24_WU20_policy.pdf for full details on Selection Criteria, but please note; 
Any eligible athlete who achieves a Performance Standard/Performance Standards within the Qualifying Period for the particular event will be considered for selection.  
NB: Only a maximum of two athletes with qualifying standards from each country can compete in each event at the World U20 Championships.  
Achieving a Performance Standard gives no right or guarantee of selection.          Updated: 12th March 2024 
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Athlete Club Coach(es) Event Performance 
I 

Performance 
II 

A 
Standard 

B 
Standard 

Venue Date 

Jonas Stafford Dublin 
Track Club 

Feidhlim Kelly 3000m 8:04.95  08:07.00 Dublin 06/01/2024 
 

Elizabeth Ndudi DSD Petros Kyprianou LJ 6.41m 
6.40m 

6.35m 
6.31m 

6.40m 
 

6.30m Illinois 
Clemson, SC 

Boston 
Geneva, OH 

26/01/2024
09/02/2024 
08/03/2024 
23/02/2024 

Oisin Joyce Lake 
District 

Padraic Joyce Javelin 70.84m  70.50m 60.50m         Leiria, Por 10/03/2024 
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