

## Athletics World U20 Championships Qualifying Performances 2024



Please see World U20 Selection Policy <a href="https://www.athleticsireland.ie/24">https://www.athleticsireland.ie/24</a> WU20 policy.pdf for full details on Selection Criteria, but please note;

Any eligible athlete who achieves a Performance Standard/Performance Standards within the Qualifying Period for the particular event will be considered for selection.

NB: Only a maximum of two athletes with qualifying standards from each country can compete in each event at the World U20 Championships.

Achieving a Performance Standard gives no right or guarantee of selection.

\*\*Updated: 22nd April 2024\*\*

Athlete	Club	Coach(es)	Event	Performance I	Performance II	e A Standard	B Standard	Venue	Date
Jonas Stafford	Dublin Track Club	Feidhlim Kelly	3000m	8:04.95	08:07.00			Dublin	06/01/2024
Elizabeth Ndudi	DSD	Petros Kyprianou	LJ	6.41m 6.40m	6.35m 6.31m	6.40m	6.30m	Illinois Clemson, SC Boston Geneva, OH	26/01/2024 09/02/2024 08/03/2024 23/02/2024
Oisin Joyce	Lake District	Padraic Joyce	Javelin	70.84m		70.50m	60.50m	Leiria, Por	10/03/2024
Jack Fenlon	St. Abbans	Eamonn Kelly	5000m	14:01.9		14:04.0	14:04.0		20/04/2024